A 2
E

%ﬁIVEBﬁ’A\ﬂﬁﬁ)\l £ !ﬁ%ﬂ‘ﬁ*@ﬁﬁ}&:

i_PJ

| e

e BIBFRGR
il i, HlGFERERAS - | g, ARG
b B WiE 2023423318 20224612331 H
RANHE
K4 3,355,614,008.21 2,486,199,169.78
AR o
TR B =
IR YA S 4
I Q=Y 803,051,622.35 757,421,377.74
R AT T 5 o
TRAT I 702,200,500.12 815,056,070.77
Hop YRR 7,402,979,148.22 7,530,807,676.25
o3 14,610,994,102.79 14,715,564,586.13
ERE™
A EE™
—E N BB AR B B
HAihman % re 155,499,285.96 105,716,753.14
RAE=E 27,030,338,667.65 26,410,765,633.81
JERBN B =
AL BB
HARGA R
KA R
KRR B 2,933,807,327.22 2,909,807,327.22
HAA A CEBH 1,923,569,651.41 1,866,900,901.41
HARAER s b=
P 1 S L 8,042,937,000.00 8,082,773,000.00
i 5 i 7= 591,228,058.98 487,923,205.10
LR 1,462,665,102.73 1,303,752,686.08
AP B
B =
ERANE
T Bt = 434,503,834.63 215,312,647.31
FFRXH
(ks 2,679,351.20 2,679,351.20
K ARG 7% F 7,576,389.35 7,873,861.19
1 IERTRRL B = 6,617,866.87 6,617,866.87
HoAb AL sh B = 5,793,813,703.29 3,968,293,703.29
ERANFE = At 21,199,398,285.68 18,851,934,549.67
B it 48,229,736,953.33 45,262,700,183.48
ATERREA 5{{%

EpAZ




~EHETARR (8D

;RS H A IRAE,

. AR
= ' 20234234 31H 2022412 31 H
MBI
VIECIEEN 7 1 2,230,000,000.00 2,105,000,000.00
T Tl A |
T HE 4 Al A7 fi
R4 EEHE
R4 2K 251,920,176.82 238,639,113.21
TR I 59,265,160.45 80,793,257.14
&R 5,063,481.40 5,063,481.40
o7 A+ I T 77 P 16,015,103.17 22,787,040.85
P21 5% 270,840,722.23 274,516,508.43
HAth ST 2K 1,625,342,340.20 2,156,347,130.93
FFARE R
—E R BN AR RS 7165 7,185,410,000.00 6,128,150,000.00
HAth s Fu M5 247,789.99 247,789.99
R ffatt 11,644,104,774.26 11,011,544,321.95
ARRBH
K HA K 9,527,850,000.00 8,066,650,000.00
IERRrie 5,933,431,112.74 6,075,270,062.82
He: Rk
AR
itk Rk
K HAR AR 196,212,996.58 196,737,996.58
- fu ik
I A 11,600,000.00 11,600,000.00
I AR B i 284,869,617.08 284,869,617.08
HAb ARG B 6
R AfRE 15,953,963,726.40 14,635,127,676.48
fffait 27,598,068,500.66 25,646,671,998.43
& BLa:
T A 2,935,986,415.00 2,935,986,415.00
HAk g TR 997,400,000.00
HoA fUAEHR
KB
RAATA 11,388,312,355.37 11,388,312,355.37
W EEAR
Hihga ks 426,298,500.64 426,298,500.64
LI &
BRAR 357,629,564.60 357,629,564.60
Ko ECFIIE 2,819,696,744.39 2,796,851,368.53

HET AR FEENDET
SRR R A
BB ERE G
SR A B RS T

18,925,323,580.00

1,706,344,872.67
20,631,668,452.67
48,229,736,953.33

17,905,078,204.14

1,710,949,980.91
19,616,028,185.05
45,262,700,183.48

s SH JEbr st Tenanns e

Ep2

Do

el

EP 4%

v e i v

S HAE R TA -

SREE
P&




R e N

B ARG

2023423 H31H

2022412 A31H

5

'
BmEE

52 5 b e 5o anensils

&
IDALERE

REY K
JSZHST M 3 i B
AT
ot Bz YK

8

BRE>
HEBEH™

— & N BRI AR B B
HAhfish & =
WHHBE= &

JER B B =
AU B

HoAh AU B
KA R K
WHAB B B

H A a8 CEBH
H ks 4w 5=
BB DS =

(] 5 B 7
EELRE
Galaal ca st /iy
MR

12 AL B
i
TR H

L
KRR % A
IR RLE
HAth AR By B
FEFRB B A

® Bt

2,544,954,875.91

251,078,374.22
109,684,891.05

17,720,660,576.78
10,770,858,329.70

18,509,203.15
31,415,746,250.81

7,158,508,829.57
557,100,000.00

1,632,135,000.00

80,413,619.53
29,116,471.72

5,838,380.79

328,623.06

9,463,440,924.67
40,879,187,175.48

1,501,568,615.11

372,049,522.60
109,243,821.15

15,809,957,761.91
10,758,613,641.07

17,826,832.24
28,569,260,194.08

7,158,508,829.57
550,400,000.00

1,632,135,000.00

81,747,339.38
28,361,972.03

5,838,380.79

328,623.06

9,457,320,144.83
38,026,580,338.91

ﬁﬁ&iﬁﬁk%ﬁJ%F%%ﬁIﬁ%&ﬂﬁﬁ

P&

EP R/

it Edm sz

Rk
EPAZ)

m—}




BreamR (8

bl 4 e T T A

= Hihi: ARMT
W B N M 202343 A 31H 20224E12A31H
FFh bR ' J
A K : 1,880,000,000.00 1,885,000,000.00
ERMERAS
fTE &R R
IVERE=E7,
JS2 4 T 2K 5,802,467.98 5,994,523.33
TR 28,763,721.10 18,763,721.10
& | 4 ik
A BR T 7 P 5,082,274.02 6,330,036.27
83T A B 201,206,062.30 204,355,920.94
HAR R AT 2K 2,618,753,407.58 3,193,995,746.15
FraE &Rt
—4F A BB AR B0 2 6,380,950,000.00 5,387,950,000.00
F AR5 5 65t
W AR E 11,120,557,932.98 10,702,389,947.79
B 1 i -
KA 5,241,050,000.00 3,664,050,000.00
RLAT R 75 5,933.431,112.74 6,075,270,062.82
Hep. e
IKEL R
L5 $ 6
K AR (T K
Tt f i
HIER R
1 I FT 1A 1 f5 17,824,724.30 17,824,724.30
HAth IR B 51 57
W e 11,192,305,837.04 9,757,144,787.12
naEit 22,312,863,770.02 20,459,534,734.91
ATl # AL
LR A 2,935,986,415.00 2,935,986,415.00
HiHTH 997,400,000.00
Hep. R
KSR A5R 997,400,000.00
FALT 11,336,645,418.23 11,336,645,418.23
W IR
Hihsralzs 18,118,124.75 18,118,124.75
EhE%
BRAM 357,629,564.60 357,629,564.60
Ao B ANE 2,920,543,882.88 2,918,666,081.42
FrAE#EN R AT 18,566,323,405.46 17,567,045,604.00
R FAEENR ST 40,879,187,175.48 38,026,580,338.91

ranereNEH Eliesntrnan

Ly

ﬁﬁ{%E[
|EP SR

Al AL A

2R By

P22




T -

wikn e o

b ARMG

WA sar ! Wi 20234131 20024131

o Al S5 el | AN 234,687,840.89 219,276,283.20
e 155‘ Cnd, f. I 170,875,327 71 163,183,800.10
BeARnT, . ; \C P 4 16,144,806 98 10,592,964.10

B
fullli] 12,968,574 71 12,906,879.69

HEE AR

[LEadl] 21,371,180 83 20,160,385 26
JLLPR 1) =871 21,009,040 25 19,089,326 61
FEBA 2,763,831 69 1,440,435 50
Mi: JEA A 5,500,515 98 823,857 93
VR (BikL -7 SHI4D 220,000 0C| 226,016 08

Jerpre TR Rl AIA T Aol AR A
LA A T A Al 44 sk B DA B A
LB (R =" SIS 281,108 84
VB VERIBOR (BUREA “ =" SHIGD
2SN UEE AL (BURLL =" SHIL)
{ETHRRATTHAR @ik L “=" SHF)

P sk A & (LR LA “-" S

Bi ke BT (R A =" SHIS) -5,75913 4,930,003 95

V ERILRE (TR “-T SHD 19,042,707.51 18,131,023.17

M AN 1,040 00 4,056,161 15

b P RS 2021915 13,275 96

= RIS TR “-" SHED 19,023,52836 22,173,90836

WE: FRAIELOLI 783,260 74 18,959 30

WL AR S L -7 SHiED 18,240,267.62 22,154,949.06
=) Bt Rt

L. }$4 VR G HEL Y= SHD 18,240,267 62 22,154,949 06

2. BR8PPI GRF AL -7 i)

C J&PRATRLAM 532

1. A TR AT B P Rl Rl « =" S 22,845,375 86 22,611,993 28
2 D BURABUE G THILL =" SHUD -4,605,108 24 -457,044 22

1L, JeAhgr AR iR BLIE i
C oy Wi R sl AT 8 AR AR AR Y BL IR H Al
b AT R R U AR LR A AR
) EFTF R i I T sh#
(2) RO ARSI AR LD ZE Ao
3 HARBLA (AR A R L)
ik B B R 2 S i (7R )
2. 4% L OF RUEBTH LD ER AW
1) LA N T AR LR A R
(2) JLALBERCR B SN 84
€3 ¥ B KA A TG A 4
G Al RERCEEBE 175D R ITHE R
(5) BAxiAt LS Il &%
(68) SM TG 553K Je 7 5 2
C 2 WU FAOBOR AR I L&A WO B IS 11t

AN EREWE SR 18,240,267.62 22,154,949.06
C- o) VA1 B2 W) TR AT 4 (A A1 A 0 8 22,845,375 86 22,611,993 28
) s D BUR AR R A LA -4,605,108 24 -457,044 22

. FHRME

€ =) e ARpigdet
) HRERER &

Akl

i A2 A il ﬁﬁ, Sl RIFHLE A
i

; L3,

Ep iR

e s C—-




bl LR s _r1‘||4;5';_71?r1:1r|r_'mg>31 i

Tf: AR

AN i3 20235131 20224131
. TR J 17,992,497.31 18,436,984.36
e v --l-.:ng A 4,234,937 04 2,946,921 49
g I’m I' 3,574,923 39 2,379,445 86
i g H)
) 8,192,172.17 6,056,123 33
BEE I
Wt % 2 J1) 4,648,060 48 5,483,929 74
Jefre BRI 5,092,660 88 5,092,660 88
FLRUN 1,011,507 25 925,109 17
e JEAb AR 5,191,518 14
R BRI <= SHi)
Serle RPEERE Rl A Al A4 BE
LA A% IR AT P il ¥E 77 26 LE 1D IAMAC
LSRR (kL =" SHIED
PRI (BLRLA M= SHED
AR BTEARE GURA “=" SHED
fETNRAT R (UKL =" S
PR IR A (B B =" SHIFD
Fo A RIS (LR <= SHID
LI TR “-7 S 2,533,922.37 1,570,563.94
LI 7 N
[ S g 47521
=, HMEL R THLABIEL - SHIED 2,533,922.37 1,570,563.94
W BB
WL ARl (g bL =" SHED 2,533,922.37 1,570,563.94

C o) B REN K
I RS G =" SHWID
2, AT AR G BiLh =" SHD

Co) HFTTRAM %

L - REA S G Al GRS Bl =" 51D

2 BB RS GRFHLL “—" SHUD
1L JbLRA YR BLR ¥ i
C ) Jlg - RE2Y VIR 47 45 9 S5 IS B B (v b
1R LSy S A IR AL Al A
Uy U RS E 2 Al | R R AR
(2) BUikH: K ASBREBL AL S ZR A
€3 JHRBLAR 1R A SR S)
G b B (5 UG 2 S i 5h
2. 4% AP SIEBA AR LA A e o
) BUAREE F T A Ao AL 256 i
2) JEl R YA R AR
(KPR - S STDN S (TP 2oyt ¥ Uk
) 5l RO 35 FILRR AT A%
(5) BERRENER
(6) ShWd S LYTIL 220
€2 YRR AR S Zr A B A O BLIR et
IS BEAMT A
C o) AT BEAY ) T4 & RS Y A B
) 1 MOk RRER ST
I\ BEIRMCAT
(=) REARHIRBE

bl

2,533,922 37

2,533,922.37

1,570,563 94

1,570,563.94

P AR a] 5T A

)
Rkt Eﬁ m

il H T A




EHIAERNER
mulet. BlEEEEgRan © Bl AR
| i B B IE 202351-37 20224E1-3 ]
—. EERITLENHE R A
FHETE & ?%ﬁ%‘:?%l[ﬁ"lJﬁ@E&fﬁ 167,529,499.59 108,815,437.77

BRI RRE R IR I &)
WS Hopth 5 2 B AN A
G EEIMETRNA
WA KT R0 S5 SUANELE
AR T UL RCAIR TR &
SCAT R TR 3%
XA HAL S 2 EESA R E
SENHIE B T
ZEENTER RS EFH
=, BRENTENASTE:
Y Bl R R UR BRI EL &
BB SR AU B I
AL BRI E R ToA 3R A HAB A B R Bl
B 1EH
Ab BT F) AR E b R Y B B g 1
WEIHM SR REE RMIE
B ELERA DT
VOB [E E R TR HE =AM HI 5™ AT f &
BB BE
BUAGF 2 A B HoAth Bl B S ST A RBI 545 40
AT HAR S BRI G R E
BRIEBII G At
BREESH AN RS HEFH
=, ERESFENRSHE:
teerasiEllingE
Hep: FARRWASHIRARERIEINIE
BAS BRI EI R &
KITHFREINE
WAL 5 F RIS shE <&
ERILNINERANT
BIEFEIAMHE
A ECRH] BB RB AT RIEL &
Hop: TR DB IRA . FUiE
X HEMhSERIENERNINE
ERILEHPLER L it
ERFEHNENRSTRERFT
M. EEZHH IS RAEFN IR
T BERUESFMYE G
. MR e kRSN R
75 HARIE RIS SN YR

578,052,877.53
745,582,377.12
166,683,734.16
26,456,647.90
89,484,069.96
93,191,279.29
375,815,731.31
369,766,645.81

7,031,250.00
220,000.00

8,200.00

7,259,450.00
205,239,700.37
186,679,060.00

1,825,751,098.80
2,217,669,859.17
-2,210,410,409.17

997,400,000.00

2,852,800,000.00
600,000,000.00

4,450,200,000.00
1,582,040,000.00
158,101,398.21

1,740,141,398.21
2,710,058,601.79

869,414,838.43
2,486,199,169.78
3.355,614,008.21

675,397,678.20
784,213,115.97
155,002,661.31
24,973,419.41
190,344,510.13
573,077,697.48
943,398,288.33
-159,185,172.36

6,969,384.20

6,969,384.20
76,455,922.27
568,358,084.94

891,590,000.00
1,536,404,007.21
-1,529,434,623.01

150,000,000.00

3,205,200,000.00
500,000,000.00

3,855,200,000.00
1,658,950,000.00
133,612,382.69

1,792,562,382.69
2,062,637,617.31

374,017,821.94
2,198,876,676.25
2,572,894,498.19

’Aﬂ&%frti’é)\@% Elzz%%ﬁﬂ’ﬁﬁﬁz\ﬁlﬁﬁmﬁ
Ep=

Ep 5

s s s

AR SR A 5‘};%*




Bl R R A

S 8 . ARG
W H B 202351-3H 20224E1-3 H
—. EEESFEEMAERE: )
BRI, Ry f,{rqau: mfl 3 48,963,645.69 16,771,149.94
ST P Bt iR : :
Wi B Hofth 5 48 MR A ;gh 1,016,358,051.67 663,423,052.95
ZEVLANI T 1,065,321,697.36 680,194,202.89
WOERT R, B S TN 17,112,750.92 23,883,759.77
SRR IR T UL ROV IR TS A Bl 8,447,535.28 8,736,887.44
XA % TR 3,233,948.65 3,962,136.97

AT S L EIL A R
ZEIEEIL &R At
KEENTFENASHERH
BRED=ENR ST E:
Wi [l 32 B B R B
RS S EIR AT B R B &
Wb B BB ToI B A HARACHA BE
KB T8 B B AR E Y B Y B A B B v A
WEIH b 51T S E R
BRIGSIE RN
VOB B E BT =, TR RIS >~ A I &
BRI
HUAS 5 28 | Je H AR B M R SEAT B 4 44 0
AT EA SR RIENE RNIE
BEIGHIL R L T
R E LR SR EF B
EREHTENREHE
RSB B E I
RS ezl e
AT IR I &
Y B HoAth 5 & RS SR R
ER MBI DT
RIS A R4
ECIRA FUE R AR B ST L&
AT HA 5 E RIESE <ML
FEEUE P T AT

P US[ET A BR 4 45 0

1,014,302,427.71
1,043,096,662.56
22,225,034.80

17,412,301.18
6,700,000.00

1,825,520,000.00
1,849,632,301.18
-1,849,632,301.18

997,400,000.00
2,342,800,000.00
600,000,000.00

3,940,200,000.00
970,500,000.00
98,906,472.82

1,069,406,472.82

933,440,226.89
970,023,011.07
-289,828,808.18

7,690,138.33
168,000,000.00

891,590,000.00
1,067,280,138.33
-1,067,280,138.33

150,000,000.00
2,450,000,000.00
500,000,000.00

3,100,000,000.00
939,000,000.00
59,611,419.46

998,611,419.46

ERESIFFENRERESH 2,870,793,527.18 2,101,388,580.54

g, CREZNRNERIREENVNEWH
. RERIREEMIEE MM 1,043,386,260.80 744,279,634.03
e B RN ESN RS 1,501,568,615.11 1,024,746,179.20
. BIRIE LSS ARSI 2,544,954,875.91 1,769,025,813.23

AAHEEREAN:

KU TERARATA

=]

EP IR

s
IR

N =

S RATTA:

EPAL




